Hose and ducting
solutions
A safe connection
GRIFLEX, HOSE AND
DUCTING SOLUTIONS
All our products are UV stabilised
to give an extended service life.
Our heavy duty and wire reinforced

In accordance with BS EN ISO 6224 and BS EN ISO 5774
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum m
Bend Radius
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1003-05-GF 5 33 25 30 / 100
1003-06-GF 6 41 22 30 / 100
1003-08-GF 8 52 21 30 / 100
1003-10-GF 10 65 20 30 / 100
1003-13-GF 13 81 16 30 / 100
1003-16-GF 16 104 15 30 / 100
1003-19-GF 19 124 15 30 / 100
1003-25-GF 25 163 13 30 / 100
1003-32-GF 32 208 8 30
1003-38-GF 38 247 8 30
1003-50-GF 50 325 7 30
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum m
Bend Radius
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1003L-006-GF 6 41 17 30
1003L-008-GF 8 52 15 30
1003L-010-GF 10 65 11 30
1003L-013-GF 13 81 10 30
1003L-016-GF 16 104 10 30
1003L-019-GF 19 124 9 30
1003L-025-GF 25 163 9 30
1003L-032-GF 32 208 8 30
1003L-038-GF 38 247 6 30
1003L-050-GF 50 325 6 30
Lightweight Clear Braided
PVC Hose
REACh
REACh

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1048BB-012-GF 12 30 9 30.0 30 / 50
1048BB-016-GF 16 35 9 25.0 30 / 50
1048BB-019-GF 19 40 9 20.0 30 / 50
1048BB-025-GF 25 60 9 18.0 30 / 50
1048BB-032-GF 32 80 9 16.0 30 / 50
1048BB-038-GF 38 100 9 14.0 30 / 50
1048BB-050-GF 50 130 9 12.0 30 / 50
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1048-010-GF 10 25 9 12.0 30 / 50
1048-012-GF 12 26 9 12.0 30 / 50
1048-016-GF 16 32 9 10.5 30 / 50
1048-019-GF 19 45 9 9.0 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-025-GF 25 50 9 8.5 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-032-GF 32 80 9 8.0 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-035-GF 35 91 9 8.0 30 / 50
1048-038-GF 38 95 9 8.0 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-040-GF 40 105 9 8.0 30 / 50
1048-050-GF 50 128 9 7.0 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-060-GF 60 150 9 6.0 30 / 50
1048-063-GF 63 158 9 5.5 30 / 50
1048-076-GF 76 190 9 4.7 30 / 50 / 10 / 5
1048-089-GF 89 360 9 3.5 30
1048-101-GF 101 408 9 3.0 30
1048-127-GF 127 508 9 2.5 30
1048-152-GF 152 608 9 2.0 20
Sanitation Hose
A clear food approved PVC hose, reinforced with a semi-rigid
crush resistant PVC helix. It is tough, flexible and extremely
durable under normal operating conditions. It has outstanding

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1043-012-GF 12 57 7 10 30 / 50
1043-016-GF 16 72 7 9.5 30 / 50
1043-019-GF 19 86 7 9 30 / 50 /10
1043-025-GF 25 114 7 8 30 / 50 / 10
1043-032-GF 32 143 7 7 30 / 50 / 10
1043-038-GF 38 171 7 6.5 30 / 50 /10
1043-050-GF 50 230 7 6 30 / 50 /10
1043-063-GF 63 284 7 5 30 / 50
1043-076-GF 76 342 7 4 30 / 50
1043-0101-GF 102 459 7 4 30
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1039SAN-016-GF 16 70 7 9.0 30 / 50
1039SAN-019-GF 19 76 7 9.0 30 / 50
1039SAN-025-GF 25 102 7 8.0 30 / 50
1039SAN-032-GF 32 127 7 7.0 30 / 50
1039SAN-038-GF 38 152 7 6.5 30 / 50
1039SAN-050-GF 50 204 7 6.0 30 / 50
A lightweight PVC hose, reinforced with a rigid crush resistant
PVC helix. It is tough, flexible and extremely durable under
normal operating conditions. It has outstanding resistance to
the effects of weather. Minimum frictional loss is achieved by

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1041L-012-GF 12 57 7 10 30 / 50
1041L-016-GF 16 72 7 9.5 30 / 50
1041L-019-GF 19 86 7 9 30 / 50
1041L-025-GF 25 120 7 8 30 / 50
1041L-038-GF 38 171 7 6.5 30 / 50
1041L-050-GF 50 230 7 6 30 / 50
1041L-063-GF 63 284 7 5 30 / 50
1041L-076-GF 76 342 7 4 30
1041L-090-GF 89 430 7 4 30
1041L-101-GF 101 459 7 4 30
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1041EL-012-GF 12 57 7 3.2 30 / 50
1041EL-016-GF 16 72 7 3.2 30 / 50
1041EL-019-GF 19 86 7 3 30 / 50
1041EL-025-GF 25 114 7 2.8 30 / 50
1041EL-032-GF 32 143 7 2.7 30 / 50
1041EL-038-GF 38 171 7 2.3 30 / 50
1041EL-050-GF 50 230 7 2 30 / 50
Economy, Medium Duty
Suction and Delivery
Hose
A premium medium weight PVC hose, reinforced with a semi-

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1039L-019-GF 19 100 9 9.5 30 / 50
1039L-025-GF 25 113 9 9.3 30 / 50
1039L-032-GF 32 144 9 8 30 / 50
1039L-038-GF 38 171 9 8 30 / 50 / 10
1039L-050-GF 50 230 9 7.3 30 / 50 / 10
1039L-063-GF 63 284 9 6.7 30 / 50
1039L-076-GF 76 342 9 6 30 / 50 / 10
1039L-090-GF 89 401 9 5 30
1039L-101-GF 101 459 9 4.7 43768
1039L-127-GF 127 572 8 4 30
1039L-152-GF 152 684 8 3.3 30
1039L-203-GF 203 914 8 2.7 10
1039L-254-GF 254 1143 8 2 10
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1039-025-GF 25 57 8 8.0 30 / 50
1039-028-GF 28 60 8 7.0 30 / 50
1039-030-GF 30 65 8 7.0 30 / 50
1039-032-GF 32 72 8 7.0 30 / 50
1039-038-GF 38 86 8 6.3 30 / 50
1039-050-GF 50 114 8 5.3 30 / 50
1039-063-GF 63 143 8 5.0 30 / 50
1039-076-GF 76 171 8 4.0 30 / 50
1039-089-GF 89 230 8 4.0 30
1039-102-GF 102 284 8 4.0 30
1039-127-GF 127 342 8 3.7 30
1039-152-GF 152 401 6 3.0 30
A light weight oil resistant PVC hose, reinforced with a semi-
rigid crush resistant PVC helix. It is tough, flexible and extremely
durable under normal operating conditions. Manufactured from
a compound containing nitrile, this hose is designed for the

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1040-025-GF 25 160 9 13.3 30 / 50
1040-032-GF 32 200 9 10.0 30 / 50
1040-038-GF 38 230 9 8.7 30 / 50
1040-050-GF 50 300 9 7.3 30 / 50
1040-063-GF 63 370 9 6.0 30 / 50
1040-076-GF 76 450 9 5.7 30 / 50
1040-089-GF 89 550 9 5.0 30
1040-101-GF 101 630 9 4.3 30
1040-127-GF 127 850 8 4.0 30
1040-152-GF 152 1100 8 3.7 30
1040-204-GF 204 2030 8 3.3 10
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1042L-019-GF 19 100 9 9.5 30 / 50
1042L-025-GF 25 113 9 9.3 30 / 50
1042L-032-GF 32 144 9 8 30 / 50
1042L-038-GF 38 171 9 8 30 / 50
1042L-050-GF 50 230 9 7.3 30 / 50
Super Elastic Medium
Duty Suction and Delivery
Hose with External Scuff
Strip

Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1039SE-025-GF 25.4 100 9 6.7 30 / 50
1039SE-032-GF 32 128 9 5.7 30 / 50
1039SE-038-GF 38 152 9 5.3 30 / 50
1039SE-050-GF 51.6 204 9 5.0 30 / 50
1039SE-063-GF 63.5 252 9 4.7 30 / 50
1039SE-076-GF 76 304 9 4.3 30 / 50
1039SE-089-GF 90 315 9 2.0 30
1039SE-101-GF 102 408 9 4 30
1039SE-127-GF 127 508 8 3.3 30
1039SE-152-GF 152 608 8 3.3 30
1039SE-203-GF 204 812 8 1.5 10
1039SE-254-GF 254 1016 8 1.3 10
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1039ES-025-GF 25.4 113 9 9.3 30 / 50
1039ES-032-GF 32 144 9 8.0 30 / 50
1039ES-038-GF 38 171 9 8.0 30 / 50
1039ES-050-GF 50 230 9 7.3 30 / 50
1039ES-063-GF 63.5 284 9 6.7 30 / 50
1039ES-076-GF 76 342 9 6.0 30 / 50
1039ES-089-GF 90 401 9 5.0 30
1039ES-101-GF 102 459 9 4.7 30
1039ES-127-GF 127 572 8 4.0 30
1039ES-152-GF 152 684 8 3.3 30
1039ES-203-GF 204 914 8 2.7 10
1039ES-254-GF 254 1143 8 2.0 10
A lightweight PVC hose, reinforced with a rigid crush resistant
PVC helix. It is tough, flexible and extremely durable under
normal operating conditions. The cross section is maintained
even when highly flexed. Minimum frictional loss is achieved by

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1047BA-012-GF 12 16 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-016-GF 16 20 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-019-GF 19 24 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-025-GF 25 31 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-028-GF 28 28 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-032-GF 32 40 5 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-038-GF 38 48 4 2.0 30 / 50
1047BA-050-GF 50 64 4 1.0 30 / 50
1047BA-076-GF 76 150 4 1.0 30 / 50
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum m
Bend Radius
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1015PC-06-GF 6 60 20 30
1015PC-010-GF 10 85 20 30
1015PC-012-GF 12 95 20 30
1015PC-019-GF 19 145 20 30
1015PC-025-GF 25 180 20 30
REACh
REACh
Vacuum Extraction
High flexibility lightweight PVC ducting hose, reinforced with

Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1047B-019-GF 19 20 5 0.5 30
1047B-025-GF 25 25 5 0.5 30
1047B-032-GF 32 32 5 0.5 30
1047B-038-GF 38 38 5 0.5 30
1047B-050-GF 50 51 5 0.5 30
1047B-063-GF 63 63 4 - 30
1047B-076-GF 76 76 4 - 30
1047B-090-GF 90 89 3 - 30
1047B-101-GF 101 102 3 - 30
1047B-127-GF 127 127 3 - 30
1047B-152-GF 152 152 3 - 30
1047B-203-GF 203 203 3 - 10
Product
Code
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum
(m of
H2O)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Coil
Length
(m)
1047-019-GF 19 20 5 0.5 30
1047-025-GF 25 28 6 4.0 30
1047-032-GF 32 35 6 3.5 30
1047-038-GF 38 41 6 3.3 30
1047-050-GF 50 56 6 2.8 30
1047-063-GF 63 66 6 2.5 30
1047-076-GF 76 79 6 2.3 30
1047-089-GF 89 93 6 2.0 30
1047-0101-GF 101 104 6 2.0 30
1047-0127-GF 127 128 3 2.0 30
1047-0152-GF 152 167 3 1.8 30
EB
25
3
04